

Bill to:

Loon Logistics, LLC

- ,
- ,

,

Invoice Date: 06/24/2024 Invoice #: 7945 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/24/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/21/2024		7445 New Ridge Rd, Hanover, MD 21076, USA - 4600 Aldine Bender Rd #224, Houston, TX 77032, USA			
			1	\$2,375.00	\$2,375.00

TOTAL \$2,375.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Loon Logistics, LLC

3901 Benson Ave Baltimore, MD, USA 21227 Phone: 443-833-1525 Fax: 443-833-1535

Dispatcher:	Ned W	LOAD #	7945
Phone #:	443-833-1525	Ship Date:	06/21/2024
Fax #:	443-833-1535	Today's Date:	06/20/2024
Email:	nwinand@LoonLogistic	s.com	
W/O:			

Carrier	Phone #	Fax #	Equipment	Agreed Amou	nt Load Status
Riki Transportation Inc	708-303-5150		53' Van	\$2,375.00 USD	Open
Shipper 1 Intralox New Ridge 7445 New Ridge Road	Date: Time: Type:	06/21/2024 TL	Purchase O Major Inters Shipping Ho	ection:	7, BWI20009169
Elkridge, MD, 21075 Phone: 667-232-8003 Contact: Marvin Jennings/Kately Zimmerman	Quantity: yn Weight:	1 40000 lbs	Appointmer Description		Van/Live Tracking
	Notes:	0700-1400			
Consignee 1 USPS Houston	Date: Time:	06/24/2024	Purchase O Major Inters		7, BWI20009169
4600 Aldine Bender Road Houston, TX, 77315	Туре:	TL	Receiving H		
Phone: 240-653-7793	Quantity:	1	Appointmer	it: No	
Contact: Jimmy Yang	Weight:	40000 lbs	Description	: 53' Dry \ Needed	Van/Live Tracking
	Notes:	0700-1200			

Dispatch Notes:

• All loads require Dedicated Equipment unless otherwise specified.

All carriers must accept Trucker Tools tracking prior to pickup if requested or be subject to a \$1000 fine
Accurate driver information including name, phone number, truck and trailer number must be provided for all loads.

• No carrier has our express permission to transload, transfer or otherwise handle the materials within the shipment unless express written permission is provided from Loon Logistics, LLC. Any carrier found to have done so will forfeit all monies agreed upon for this load.

Carrier Pay: Line Haul: \$2375.00, TOTAL: \$2375.00 USD

Accepted By: Jim Dujanovic	Date: 06/20/2024	Signature:	jim diejanovic
Driver Name:	Cell #:	Truck #:	Trailer #:

Property Broker: ETX Global Logistics (MC# 461507) Carrier: TO BE ASSIGNED Pickup Date: 6/21/2024 BTX Reference #: BW/20009169 Freight Charges: Third Party Intrato Elifolge 0 6680 Busines Parkway 0 Intrato Elifolge 0 6680 Busines Parkway 0 Intrato Elifolge 0 Forme: 0 Intrato Elifolge 0 Global Busines Parkway 0 Intrato Elifolge 0 Global Busines Parkway 0 Intrato 23557 Strong Busines 23557 COD AMOUNT: COD FEE: Code Adduct Intrato Busines 23557 Strong Busines Parkway 0 Busines Busines Busines Adduct Intrato Busines Antal Na Busines and Busines In B	STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING (Original Non-Negotiable)	Dro Number
BB00 Busines Parkway 0 4000 Aldine Bender Road Phone: 0 North Houston, TX 77315 US Phone: 0 North Houston, TX 77315 US O'Nimber 236557 33227858 Status 0 Status COD AMOUNT: COD FEE: TOTAL CHARGES: Contract on a status Total Place Introduction of the status Code and Contract on the status 0 Status Introduction of the status Code and Contract on the status Code and status Total Places Introduction of the status Code and Contract on the status Code and status Total Places Introduction of the status Partial Load Plantial Load Plantial Load Plantial Load Plantial Load Introduction of the status Partial Load Plantial Load Proget Status World Hight Status World Hight Status Partial Load Plantial Load Proget Status World Hight Status World Hight Status Partial Load Proget Status World Hight Status World Hight Status World Hight Status Partial Load Proget Status Status Proget Status World Hight Status Load Chains Truck / Equipment Type / Driver: Partial Load Proget Status World Hi	Property Broker:BTX Global Logistics (MC# 461607)Carrier:TO BE ASSIGNEDPickup Date:6/21/2024BTX Reference #:BWI20009169	
So Number Brenzes 1 Brondes Number Brenzes 2 Reference 3 23.3.2.7.5.9 Charles Company COD FEE: TOTAL CHARCES: Company Context in the server and second branch a	s 6680 Busines Parkway H P Elkridge, MD 21075 US P Phone:	O 4600 Aldine Bender Road N I North Houston, TX 77315 US G Jimmy Yang Phone: (240) 653-7793 N E
Received subject to individually determined rates or centracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and abinger if applicable, contensite to the crates, classifications are assubled to the shipper, on request, from the carrier. In breedy action for the content and another carrier on the code of the consegnment are fully and classification. Every service to be performed hereandor shall be subject to all conditions or explored by the shipper and according to a spectrache financial or the code of the consegnment are fully and classification. Every service to be performed hereandor shall be subject to all conditions or explored by the shipper and according to a spectrache financial and the sche thereof, which are horeby apped to be performed hereandor shall be subject to all conditions or explored by the shipper and according to a spectrache financial and the sche thereof, which are horeby apped to be performed hereandor shall be subject to all conditions. If this shipment is the carrier or this Shipper Load in the carrier or the sche thereof, which are horeby apped to be performed hereandor shall be subject to all conditions of the carrier or this Shipper Load in the sche thereof, which are horeby apped to be performed hereandors. Shipper Load is the shipper load in the sche thereof, which are horeby apped to be performed hereandors. Shipper Load is the shipper load is previous and there are and the sche thereof, which are horeby apped to be performed hereandors. Shipper Load is the shipper load is previous and thereandors and thereof and the sche thereof, which are horeby apped to be performed hereandors. Shipper Load is previous and thereandors are accorded to the schemed here. Need to be performed hereandors are are accorded to the schemed hereof, which are are accorded to the schemed hereof, which are are accorded to the schemed hereof which are are accorded to the schemed hereof, which are are accorded to the schemed hereof, which are are accorded to there a	SO Number 2365557 Invoice Number Reference 1 Reference 2	3327858
And the second of the secon	COD AMOUNT: COD FEE:	TOTAL CHARGES:
An X in the HM column indicates Hazardous Material 40000 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 40000 Declared Value Clause Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is delivered to the consignee without recurse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other carrier to be not exceeding pr X Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is delivered to the consignee without recurse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other charges. X Shipper Signature Printed Name	that of a BROKER ONLY - As Such we agree only to Locate and hire a Third Party to Trans Truck / Equipment Type / Driver: Part Trailer / 53' Van / Team Ship Pcs HM* (in) (in) (in)	tial Load Pallet Exchange Tarp Required pper Load Freight Stackable Load Chains ticles, Special Marks and Exceptions Weight azardous Materials First (lb)
An X in the HM column indicates Hazardous Material 40000 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is delivered to the consignee The agreed or declared Value Clause Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is delivered to the consignee The agreed or declared Value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper's declaration be carrier to be not exceeding per Carrier reserves the right to accept or dony shipper's declaration based on its faitfland/or terms and conditions then in effect. Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is delivered to the consignee t	1	Disease 8 March 14 (United
The agreed or declared value of the property is heroby specifically stated by the shippent to be not exceedingper Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consigner, the consigner shall sign the following statement. The carrier reserves the right to accept or dony shipper's declaration based on its tariff and/or terms and conditions then in effect. Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consigner, the consigner shall sign the following statement. The charges. X Shipper Signature Printed Name Date Carrier: TO BE ASSIGNED Carrier Signature: Date:	* An X in the HM column indicates Hazardous Material	40000
Carrier: TO BE ASSIGNED Carrier Signature: Date:	The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shippen to the carrier to be not exceeding per Carrier reserves the right to accept or deny shipper's declaration based on its fariff and/or terms and conditions then in effect. X Shipper Signature D is to be	carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other charges.
Date.		Date Date
DRIVER SIGNATURE ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF GOODS	DDIVED	Date.

intr	8	OX"
Ostat Os	100	HAD .

Outbound Shipping Tally Sheet

s/0 #: <u>2365557</u> Job #: BUTROOGIC 9 Date: 6/21/24	
Driver Name X Jon Gri Aith Phone #: 15204999166 Trailer #: 232153	
Staged Lane#: <u>50</u> Arrival Time: Depart Time:	
DPP#: Serial #: From Location Notes	
Ppp-2718545-001 13305 NRFL 0020 Rev 3 1 Puller	F
Dpp-1748940-A NEFLOOZO 1 Pullet	
1200-271 6629-001 +300 13033 NF FLODZO Rev 1 1941let #130	33
pp-2868941-001 13023 NRFLOOIL Rov 4 1 Pallet	
PPP-2868441-007 13021 NRFLOOIL Rev 4 1 Pallet	
Upp-2275233-001 - NRFL0043 1 Pallet	

Staged by: _____ Checked by: _____

Loaded by: _

100

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING (Original Nor		Pro Number:	
Property Broker:BTX Global Logistics (Carrier:TO BE ASSIGNEDPickup Date:6/21/2024BTX Reference #:BWI20009169Freight Charges:Third Party	VIC# 461607)	Attach Pro	Sticker Here
Intralox Elridge 6680 Busines Parkway H Elkridge, MD 21075 US P Phone: R	N S I N S Jimmy Y S E E	dine Bender Road ouston, TX 77315 US Yang Phone: (240) 653-77	93
PO Number SO Number Invoice Number Reference 1 Reference 2 Defenence 3	3	327858	
COD AMOUNT.	DD FEE:	TOTAL CHARGES:	ing to the rates classifications
Received subject to individually determined rates or contracts the and rules that have been established by the carrier and are avail accurately described by the proper shipping name and are class applicable international and national government regulations, with destination. Every service to be performed hereunder shall be subinform Straight Bill of Lading and the back thereof, which are he that of a BROKER ONLY - As Such we agree only to Locate and Truck / Equipment Type / Driver: Truck / Equipment Type / Driver: Trailer / 53' Van / Team Pcs HM* (in) (in) (in) 1 Warehousing	ich said carrier agrees to carry to destinati ubject to all conditions not prohibited by lave aroby agreed to by the shipper and accept hire a Third Party to Transport the Goods Partial Load Shipper Loa Description of Articles, Spec List Hazardous	on, if of his fold of written, herein con ed for himself and his assigns. BTX Glo – BTX Global Logistics is NOT the Car Pallet Exchange d Freight Stackabl cial Marks and Exceptions	htained, including all conditions of the bbal Logistics Role in this shipment is rrier on this Shipment.
	*** Total Pieces	& Weight (lb)***	40000
* An X in the HM column indicates Hazardous Material SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:	ordag Bamidel 3 JUN ay		
Declared Value Clause The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby s by the shtppen to the carrier to be not exceeding Carrier reserves the right to accept or dony shipper's doe on its fariff and/or terms and conditions then in effect.	becifically stated por laration based X X	Section 7 of the conditions, if this ship course on the consignor, the consignor ill not make delivery of this shipment w nee: Usps	ment is delivered to the consignee r shall sign the following statement. The vithout payment of freight and all other
Shipper Signature Printed Nar		Signature	Printed Name Date
Carrier: TO BE ASSIGNED	a state and a state of the state of the	Signaturé:	Date:
DRIVER SIG	NATURE ACKNOWLEDGE	S RECEIPT OF GOODS	
State of the second			